PRODUCT
Connectors &
Tooling
GUIDE
Ver 1., July 2025
Board to Wire
Board In
Wire to Wire

7
For more information,
please scan the QR code
A close-up of several cables
AI-generated content may be incorrect.
A close-up of several black and white cables
AI-generated content may be incorrect.
Terminal Number Connector Series Hand Crimper
720462 SNR HT-720462LW
725411 RM / RMH HT-725411LW
742764 SVK / RV / SRV / SF HT-742764LW
725412 SMH / RM / RMH / SRM HT-725412LW
720374 SJA / SJH / SB HT-720374LW
508310 JB HT-508310LW
510420 JC HT-510420LW
510430 JC HT-510430LW
710112 SYA HT-710112CW
742462 SVK / RV / SRV / SF HT-742462LW
508320 JB HT-508320CW
910461 - HT-910461LW
742411 RV HT-742411LW
740712 SEW HT-740712LW
720474 SJA / SJH / SB HT-720474LW
507110/507130 JZ HT-507110CW
507120 JZ HT-507120CW
8
Hand Crimper Selection Guide
Our Most Popular General Applicators
Model ES40 EE30 AS41 AE31